+12%

+49%

+38%

+28%

+31%

+33%

Values in US$ bn.

+3%

+2%

+2%

+7%

+8%

+7%

8

Monthly Home Furnishings Store Sales Trend

4.2 4.0
4.5 4.5 4.8

4.4 4.7 4.9 4.5 4.8
5.2

5.7

4.3
4.1 3.6

1.9

3.0
4.1

4.5
5.0 4.8 4.9 5.1

5.7

4.4 4.3
5.3 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.4

6.1 6.2

4.9 4.7

5.6 5.5 5.4
5.2

5.2
5.5

 -

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2019 2020 2021 2022

Values in US$ bn.

In Aug 2022, the home furnishing store sales were estimated to be US$ 5.5 bn., showing no growth compared to

Aug 2021. On YTD basis the sales are 3% higher than 2021.

10%

Jan to Aug Jan to Dec
2019 36.1 56.5
2020 30.4 (-16%) 50.8 (-10%)
2021 40.6 (+34%) 63.8 (+26%)
2022 41.9 (+3%)

Data Source: US Census Bureau *Estimated

US Market Scenario

Value Change
2021 vs 2022

10%

*

4% 6% 4% -2% -4% 0%

9

Consumer Confidence Index

Data Source: The Conference Board

August US Consumer Confidence Index stood at 103.2 increasing marginally, after declining for three consecutive

months.

131.6

98.1

84.8

101.8

91.3

121.7

129.1

115.8

106.4
103.2

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

US Market Scenario

10

US Monthly Apparel Imports Trend

7.6
6.7

6.1 6.2 6.7 6.9

8.8 8.4
7.8

7.4

5.5 5.7
6.8

5.9
5.2

3.4
2.7

4.0

6.0
6.6 6.6 6.9

5.3
4.8 5.5 5.4

6.5
5.7 6.1 6.2

7.0
8.1 8.1 8.3

7.4
7.3 7.5 7.5

9.3
8.1 8.5 8.6

9.3

 -

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2019 2020 2021 2022

Values in US$ bn.

Data Source: The Office of Textiles and Apparel (OTEXA), USA

36%

US Market Scenario

Value Change
2021 vs 2022

In Jul 2022, US apparel imports stood at US$ 9.3 billion which is 33% higher than in Jul 2021. On YTD basis, the

imports are 39% higher than 2021.

Jan to Jul Jan to Dec
2019 48.8 83.7
2020 33.9 (-31%) 64.1(-23%)
2021 42.4 (+25%) 81.6 (+27%)
2022 58.8 (+39%) -

39% 43% 42% 39% 39% 33%

11

Share Change of Major Apparel Suppliers

Data Source: The Office of Textiles and Apparel (OTEXA), USA

US Market Scenario

Others
37%

Others
38%

Others
40%

Others
37%

Indonesia, 5% Indonesia, 5% Indonesia, 5%
Indonesia, 6%

India, 5% India, 5% India, 5% India, 6%
Bangladesh, 7% Bangladesh, 8%

Bangladesh, 11% Bangladesh, 10%

Vietnam, 16%
Vietnam, 20%

Vietnam, 16% Vietnam, 19%

China, 30%
China, 24% China, 23% China, 22%

2019 2020 2021 2022 (Jan-Jul)

China’s share in the US market has reduced by 8% since 2019, whereas Vietnam’s and Bangladesh’s shares has

gone up by 3% each. India’s share has increased by 1% since 2019.